









St. Patrick Church Greeter’s Schedule

 Saturday                                     5:15  MASS   
                    
  November 2nd                             November 9th                       November 16th
1) Jim Holsinger                                  1) Jim Markley                             1) Kevin Kayda
2) Lil Holsinger                                    2) Michalene Peticca                  2) Jeff Predmore 
3) Dave Nankee                                 3) David A. Wiest                         3) Mike Brennan
4) Jodi Nankee                                   4) Stephen Phillips                       4) Carol Brennan
5)  Jack Connolly                                5) Jackie Phillips                           5) Ed Rios…
       
[bookmark: _Hlk522865783]                            November 23rd                          November 30th
                                 1) Ric Fly                                         1) David Riskis                                  
                                     2) Jackie Curtis                              2) Theresa Riskis
                                     3) Mark Curtis                               3) Jackie Phillips        
                                     4) Ray Zalewski                             4) Steve Phillips
                                     5) Jim Sheehan                              5) Jim Sheehan                                                                


     
  
  Sunday                                  9:00 MASS   
                    
[bookmark: _Hlk5625258]  November 3rd                           November 10th                    November 17th
1) Frank Castrina                            1) Jim McGarry …Bill Sutliff            1) Jim Clouse                
2) Patti Merrill                                2) Gail McGarry…Mary Sutliff         2) Patti Merrill                                              
3) Rich Merrill                                 3) Rick Adams                              3) Brandon Peterson                               
4) Bob Michelini                             4) Christopher Sheriff                4) Owen Peterson                             
5) Phil Klocek                                  5) Patti Merrill                             5) Logan Peterson               
                                                          6)   Rich Merrill                             6)  Rich Merrill                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                   7) James Aiello
                 				  November 24th                           	                        
         
                      				 1) Jon Birbeck                                          
                     				 2) Patti Merrill                                         
                                                            3) Bill Sutliff …Jim McGarry                                           
                                                            4) Mary Sutliff…Gail McGarry                                         
                                                            5) Gene Miller                                       
     
  



     Sunday                                         11:00 MASS     
                  
   November 3rd                               November 10th                    November 17th
1) John Shouey… JACK CONNOLLY        1) Dave Kozemchak                    1) OPEN
2) Mary Shouey                                   2) Jon Kahle                                  2) OPEN     
3) Vince Corrado                                 3) Michael Schwartz                    3) John Balas
4) Jack Hallam                                      4) Matt Culbertson                      4) Itzel Balas       
5) Gayle Hallam                                   5) Carol Culbertson                      5) Omar Balas   
                                                                                                                         6) Tim Ryan                                                                                                                           		
	                                       November 24th
                                                     
     		                                  1) John Schlusser                                                   
    	                                                    2) Terry Kirsch                                                       
                                                              3) OPEN                                                               
                                                              4)  Jill Brown                             
                                                              5)  Derrick Brown                      
                                                              6) Ethan Brown                                                            
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 Sunday                              8:00 MASS                       

 November 3rd                   November 10th                     November 17th
1)  Tim Andrel                      1)  Rob Amaral                             1) Rich Przybyl
2) Doug Henschel                2) Skip Metzgar                           2) Philip Johansen …Tony Monnnett   
  

                                      November 24th                                          
                                                   1) Tony DeSorbo
                                                   2) Tony Monnett …Philip Johansen                                                      










5:15 MASS GREETERS
Tim Andrel……………………….…….215-888-3555…………andrel1950@gmail.com
Mike & Carol Brennan…………….717-329-3836………..carol47249@gmail.com
Mark & Jackie Curtis……………….717-574-5239………..mjcurtis@centurylink.net
Ric Fly…………………………………….717-241-4122…………theflys@comcast.net
Kevin Kayda……………………………717-991-4328………..klkayda@comcast.net
Peter LaFata…………………………..717-243-7562………..lafatas@comcast.net
Jim Markley………………………….. 717-961-9083…………james.markley66@yahoo.com
Dave & Jodi Nankee……………….717-386-5004………..dave.nankee@gmail.com
Michalene Peticca………………….717-385-9855…………stlucy2@msn.com
Stephen Phillips……………………..931-625-9885………..dr.steve.phillips@earthlink.net
Jackie Phillips…………………………717-462-4469…………phillipsokeefe@earthlink.net
Jeff Predmore………………………..717-701-8281…………jcpredmore@yahoo.com
David & Theresa Riskis……………717-254-9865………..riskis@embarqmail.com
Ed Rios…………………………………..717-243-9950…………eriosquam@comcast.net
Jim Sheehan…………….…717-245-0313 / 717-514-9486………..jsheehan100@comcast.net
David Amthor Wiest……………….814-440-6810………..dwa09@hotmail.com
Ray Zalewski………………………….717-486-6767…………rmzalewski@comcast.ne
8:00 Mass Greeters

Rob Amaral…………………(703)-489-7913 / (717)-422-5357………rbt_mrl@yahoo.com
Tim Andrel………………….(215) 888-3555…………SUB……..…………andrel1950@gmail.com
Jack Connolly……………..(717) 385-0409…………………………connollyclan271@yahoo.com
Tony DeSorbo…………….(717)-873-1499………………………………….tobad311@comcast,net
Doug Henschel…………….(610)-207-8654…………………………..djhenschel@aol.com
Philip Johansen……………(717)-422-2889…………………………………pjrj125@yahoo.com
Tony Lieto………SUB…….(717) 440-0505……………………………….. alieto32@comcast.net
Skip Metzgar……………… (717)-582-8051…………………………….nmetzgar717@hotmail.com
Tony Monnett…………….(717) 226-2143……………………..………..monnett1@comcast.net
George Pollin…SUB…….(717) 386-1748……………………………… gapollin3@gmail.com
Rich Przybyl………………..(717) 243-7360……………………………….przybylr@comcast.net
Larry Strobel…SUB………(717) 609-3965……………………………….lrstrobel@hotmail.com



9:00 Mass Greeters
Rick / Cynthia Adams             (717) 249-2211……………………...rtadams01@comcast.net
Jim Aiello………………………….. (717) 241-0504………………………plmkin@aol.com
Jon Birbeck…………………………(717) 226-3083………………………jbirbeck@ccpa.net
Frank Castrina…………………….(717) 243-9921……………………..casty5judy@comcast.net
Jim Clouse…………………………..(717) 249-5505……………………..jaclouse@aol.com
David Kern…………SUB     (717) 245-0101/ (717) 514-9910…….dakern605@gmail.com
Phil Klocek………………………….(717) 275-3621…………………….Phillipklocek@yahoo.com
James & Gail McGarry…………(717) 243-1062………………….jamesmcgarry@comcast.net
Rich & Patti Merrill……………. (717) 418-0164…………………..merrill@pa.net
Bob Michelini……………………..(717) 576-5055…………………..drbob1960@aol.com
Gene Miller……………………….. (717) 243-4320…………………..eugenemiller@comcast.net
Brandon Peterson……………… (717) 439-2450……………………bizzeb1306@gmail.com
Robert Rochon…..SUB………..(703) 980-7118………………..RBRochon@gmail.com
Chris Sheriff………………………..(717) 649-3066………christophersheriff@centralpenn.edu
Bill Sutliff…………………………..(717)-730-8774 / (717)448-0613….mmsutliff@gmail.com 
Gene Weber & Lorena Gene (717) 240-5466 /(717) 243-9413…weberlegalwerks@gmail.com


11:00 Mass Greeters
John Balas……………..……………(719) 338-2770……………..jbalasdds@hotmail.com
Itzel Balas…………………………………………………………………..zablah74@hotmail.com
Derrick, Jill, Ethan Brown………xxx-xxx-xxx....................berksinvader@outlook.com
Vince Corrado………………………(717) 245-0502……………..mykidsdad799@aol,com
Matt & Carol Culbertson………(717) 960-9958……………..mcculbertson@comcast.net
/Paul & Sharon Fitz-Patrick  SUBS…(717) 701-8579……………..jpfitz5@gmail.com
/Jack & Gayle Hallam…………….(717)243-0318………………jhallam02@gmail.com
/Bob Hirsch…………SUB……………(717) 805-8389…………….robertrhirsch@yahoo.com
/Jonathan Kahle…………………… (717)448-4692 ……………..jonathankahle1@gmail.com
Jaime Keating………………………. (717) 249-0008……………..jaimekeating@comcast.net
David Kozemchak…………………(717) 245-9019…………….kozyknoll @gmail.com
Terrence Kirsch…………………… (717) 258-3144…………….tcnj@pa.net
/Tim Ryan………………………………(717) 386-0051…………….tryan4407@comcast.net
John Schlusser………………………(717) 249-5893…………….jwschlusser@gmail.com
Michael Schwartz…………………(717) 713-8419…………….michael.schwartz@velux.com
/John & Mary Shouey…………….(717) 245-0986……………8JmJIG8@embarqmail.com



 
